KAUZ-TV

" 4th QUARTER 2014
WEEKEND
COMMUNITY NOTEBOOK

Community Notebook is a five-minute segment aired Saturday & Sunday during the
Morning News segment from 8:00 — 8:30.

The segment features guests from the community speaking about upcoming events in the
area on a non-profit basis. In addition, public service and safety issucs are featured on a
regular basis.




4th QARTER 5014
NOON INTERVIEWS
October — November — December

OCTOBER WEEKEND MORNING INTERVIEWS 2014

Saturday, October 4:
1. Calle Ocho 2014
2. Top Of Texas: Antiques, Arts & More

Sunday, October 5:
1. Wichita Falls Roller Derby

Saturday, October 11:
1. Seymour Car Show
2. Wichita Falls Roller Derby

Sunday, October 12:
1. Cancer Zumbathon

Saturday, October 18:
1. Kell House
2. North Texas State Hospital

Sunday, October 19;
1. Habitat For Humanity

Saturday, October 25:
1. Christmas Magic- Junior League Of Wichita Falls

Sunday, October 26:
1. No Interview




NOVEMBER WEEKEND MORNING INTERVIEWS 2014

Saturday, November 1:
1. Christmas Magic: Junior League of Wichita Falls
2. Stop Diabetes 5k

Sunday, Novemeber 2:
1. No Interview

Saturday, November 8:
1. Open Heart Gallery Opening: A World For Everyone
2. Roller Derby

Sunday, November 9:
1. Sheppard Air force Base Holiday Hangar

Saturday, November 15:
1. A Home For Everyone
2. The Great Pumpkin Bash

Sunday, November 16:
1. No Interview

Saturday, November 22:
1. A Home For Everyone
2. Stop Diabetes SK

Sunday, November 23:
1. Bake Off: American Legion

Saturday, Novemeber: 29
1. Santa’s House: The Kell House

Sunday, November 30
1. Dancing For The Stars: Big Brothers Big Sisters Of Wichita Falls




DECEMBER WEEKEND MORNING INTERVIEWS 2014

Saturday, December 6:
1. Christmas Tours Of Home
2. Wichita West Arts And Crafts Show

Sunday, December 7:
1. Archer City- Winter Wonderland Bake off

Saturday, December 13:
1. Candlelight Tours-Kell House
2. Girl Scouts-Holiday Magic

Sunday, December 14:
1. Live Nativity & Open House

Saturday, December 20
1. Dancing For the Stars -Boys And Girls Club

Sunday, December 21;
2. No Interview

Saturday, December 27:
1. No Interview

Sunday, December 28:
2. Red River Roller Derby




